
Useful Information 

 

Organisation Location Website 

A Place To Call Our Own Local https://www.aptcoo.co.uk/

Aebel Leisure Local https://www.aebal-leisure.co.uk/

Autism East Midlands Local https://www.autismeastmidlands.org.uk/

Autistic Nottingham Local https://autisticnottingham.org/

Be U Notts Local https://www.beusupport.co.uk/

Carers Space Notts Local https://www.carersspacenotts.com/

CEA Card National https://www.ceacard.co.uk/

Community Coaching Company Local https://www.thecommunitycoachingcompany.org/

Council for Disabled Children National https://councilfordisabledchildren.org.uk/

Equality Advisory & Support Service  National https://www.equalityadvisoryservice.com/

Family Fund National https://www.familyfund.org.uk/

Footprints CEC Local https://www.footprintscec.org/

FTM Dance Local https://ftmdance.co.uk/nottingham/

IPSEA  National https://www.ipsea.org.uk/

Look Inside Local https://www.lookinside.org.uk/

Mencap Local https://www.nottinghammencap.org.uk/

Nott Alone Local https://nottalone.org.uk/?a=yp

Nottinghamshire Carers Hub Local https://www.tuvida.org/nottinghamshirehub

Nottinghamshire Parent Carer Forum Local https://nottspcf.org/

Notts Autism Information Service Local https://www.nottsautisminformation.org.uk/

Notts Clubs for Young People Local https://nottscyp.org.uk/

PDA National https://www.pdasociety.org.uk/

PHAB Local https://www.phab.org.uk/

PoHwer Local https://www.pohwer.net/nottingham-city

Pulp Friction Local https://www.pulpfrictioncic.org.uk/

Rainbow Parents Carers Forum Local https://www.rainbowpcf.org.uk/

Send Collaborative Local https://sendc.co.uk/

Space Inclusive Local https://www.spaceinclusive.co.uk/

Special Needs Jungle National https://www.specialneedsjungle.com/

Spectrum Wasp Local https://spectrumwasp.org/

Switch Up Local https://www.marcellusbaz.co.uk/switch-up/

The Pythian Club Local https://www.thepythianclub.co.uk/

Witherslack Group National https://www.witherslackgroup.co.uk/support-and-events/webinars/

Wolfpack Project Local https://thewolfpackproject.org.uk/



Useful Facebook Groups 

 

Newark and Sherwood Autism Support Group 

Nottingham Autism Support Group 

Notts CYP Monty Hind 

Notts SEND Together 

outBurst 

SEND Children of Hucknall Support Group 

Send United Support Group 

SKY Club 

Southwell ASD Parent Support Group 
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